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COMUNE                        AN  1 OSTINATO                  PAOLA             20/11/1975 CL 167 Q    2002 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  2 GIONFRIDDO                MARIA CARMELA     11/11/1969 SR 162 Q    2002 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  3 COSTANTINO                MARIA             25/07/1971 PA 160     2014 0         0            X
COMUNE                        AN  4 SBRANA                    VERONICA          13/11/1978 PI 159 Q    2005 0         0            X
COMUNE                        AN  5 CARLEO                    GIULIA            26/08/1959 RC 157 Q R   2004 0         1 X           X
COMUNE                        AN  6 DONATI                    SUSANNA           10/06/1974 PI 156 Q R   2002 0         2             
COMUNE                        AN  7 AGOSTINI                  FRANCESCA         26/06/1981 BO 155 Q    2007 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  8 GATTI                     ROSA              11/12/1975 NA 153 Q    2002 0         0 X            
COMUNE                        AN  9 SPINOSA                   DANIELA           02/10/1974 LT 150 Q R   2005 0         1             
COMUNE                        AN  10 FORNACIAI                 ANTONELLA         10/06/1976 PI 146     2007 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  11 RUSSO                     ROBERTA           27/02/1971 NA 144 L Q R  2000 0         3            X
COMUNE                        AN  12 DEL GIUDICE               IVANO             24/08/1980 VV 144 Q    2007 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  13 DE CAPRIO                 ELVIRA            19/07/1972 CE 144 Q    2011 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  14 LAMENZA                   FRANCESCA         07/09/1980 CZ 141 Q R   2011 0         2             
COMUNE                        AN  15 PETRUZZO                  MARIA SILVANA     04/03/1963 MS 140 L Q   2007 0         0 X           X
COMUNE                        AN  16 IMPERIO                   TIZIANA           07/10/1976 CS 137 Q    2011 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  17 VERO                      KARIN             18/05/1975 PI 136 Q    2003 0 J 1       0            X
COMUNE                        AN  18 BRUGNANO                  CARLA             09/02/1977 RC 135 Q    2002 0         0  PIPS02000A  
COMUNE                        AN  19 PRESTILEO                 RITA              04/06/1960 CZ 133 Q R   2011 0         2 X            
COMUNE                        AN  20 TRAMONTANO                TIZIANA           20/11/1974 FI 127 Q    2002 0         0 X PISD02000R  
COMUNE                        AN  21 BUZZANCA                  MARIA TIZIANA     14/12/1972 PA 125 Q    2004 0         0 X            
COMUNE                        AN 21 BIS VALENTI SOFIA 27/12/1983 AG 122 Q 2014 X
COMUNE                        AN X 22 CACCIATORE                CLELIA LOREDANA   03/09/1961 AG 122 Q    2007 0         0  PIPM030002 X
COMUNE                        AN  23 ANICHINI                  MATTEO            22/08/1980 PI 121 Q    2014 0         0 X PIIC82800B X
COMUNE                        AN  24 GATTA                     BRUNA             04/03/1968 NA 117 Q    2007 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  25 ORLANDO                   MARIA RITA        26/02/1962 AG 114 Q R   2007 0         1             
COMUNE                        AN  26 SALAMONE                  LUANA MARIA PRISCA 19/11/1971 CL 112 D Q R  2007 0 K 0       2             
COMUNE                        AN  27 NOBILE                    VALERIA           06/05/1979 AG 112 Q    2007 0         0            X
COMUNE                        AN  28 TRUPIANO                  LAURA             18/05/1971 RM 111 Q    2011 0 J 1       0  PIIS003007 X
COMUNE                        AN  29 LIBERATO                  CINZIA            31/07/1976 BN 110 Q    2005 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  30 PAPA                      LAUDANA           07/02/1975 EN 110 Q R   2007 0         1             
COMUNE                        AN  31 NAVARRA                   ASSUNTA           15/07/1971 NA 109 Q    2003 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  32 MAZZEO                    DANA FLAVIA       26/09/1980 VV 107 Q    2007 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  33 BAGNOLESI                 GIULIA            05/07/1977 LU 104 Q R   2007 0         1             
COMUNE                        AN  34 PAGLIEI                   RAFFAELLA         27/11/1974 RM 103 Q R   2009 0         2             
COMUNE                        AN  35 FRESTA                    CARMELA           30/04/1976 CT 103 Q R   2014 0         2             
COMUNE                        AN  36 DEL SEPPIA                MANUELA           14/02/1975 PA 102 Q    2007 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  37 DEL VECCHIO               BARBARA           21/06/1971 TA 100 Q    2004 0         0            X
COMUNE                        AN  38 GIGLIA                    TIZIANA           31/10/1974 PA 99 Q R   2004 0         3             
COMUNE                        AN  39 PEZONE                    GIUSEPPINA        17/06/1969 NA 97 Q R   2007 0         2             
COMUNE                        AN  40 PISANO                    ANGELA            13/06/1976 VV 96 Q R   2011 0         2            X
COMUNE                        AN 40 BIS BITONTI LUCIA             02/03/1977 LU 93 2014 Decr. n. 3179/C10 - 08/09/2015 U.S.P.
COMUNE                        AN  41 VERO                      MARIA             12/06/1960 RG 91 Q R   2011 0 J 1       1            X
COMUNE                        AN  42 MARASCO                   VITTORIA          17/06/1987 CS 89 Q    2007 0         0            X
COMUNE                        AN  43 PAPPALARDO                AGNESE            16/06/1981 CT 89 Q    2014 0         0  PIPM030002 X
COMUNE                        AN  44 GIACALONE                 CATERINA          10/02/1967 TP 87 Q    2011 0 L 0       0             
COMUNE                        AN 44 BIS SANTORO MARIA FELICIA 02/12/1975 VV 84 2014 X Decr. n. 3179/C10 - 08/09/2015 U.S.P.X
COMUNE                        AN  45 MASSEI                    MADDALENA         23/10/1965 MI 83 R    2005 0         2             
COMUNE                        AN  46 LIPPI                     CHIARA            04/02/1980 PI 78     2007 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  47 FIVIZZOLI                 SILVANA           20/01/1961 PI 78 Q    2009 0 J 1       0 X PIIC829007 X
COMUNE                        AN 47 BIS RICCI STEFANIA 30/09/1982 NA 69 Q Decr. n. 3179/C10 - 08/09/2015 U.S.P.
COMUNE                        AN  48 ALFARANO                  FRANCESCA         26/03/1976 RC 68 Q    2007 0         0 X PIIC82100L  
COMUNE                        AN  49 CAPUANO                   LUCIA             13/09/1980 CE 63 Q    2014 0         0            X
COMUNE                        AN  50 RAJA                      PIA               04/03/1960 NA 60 Q R   2007 0         2             
COMUNE                        AN  51 PAPPALARDO                LETIZIA           24/02/1980 CT 59 Q    2011 0         0            X
COMUNE                        AN  52 PIANTADOSI                ANNA              29/07/1977 NA 57 L Q   2014 0         0 X           X
COMUNE                        AN  53 TURDO                     CATERINA          16/09/1976 PA 56 R    2014 0         1  PIIC83600A  
COMUNE                        AN  54 ANGILERI                  LOREDANA          13/08/1973 TP 51 Q    2011 0         0             
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COMUNE                        AN  55 CRISTALDI                 CARMELA MARIA GRAZ 19/10/1977 CT 50     2002 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  56 CIPOLLA                   CARMELA           25/08/1980 TP 50 Q    2003 0         0 X           X
COMUNE                        AN  57 CERES                     MARIA             15/09/1969 AV 44 Q R   2011 0         3             
COMUNE                        AN  58 PERRONE                   SILVIA MARIA GRAZI 07/09/1982 AG 43     2011 0 J 1       0  PIIC82100L X
COMUNE                        AN  59 COLANTUONI                DARIO             10/05/1986 BN 39     2007 0 J 0       0            X
COMUNE                        AN  60 MACCHIAROLA               EMERENZIANA       23/07/1973 PI 37 R    2014 0         4  PIPC020007 X
COMUNE                        AN  61 DI GIOVANNI               RITA              28/02/1966 PA 34     2014 0         0             
COMUNE                        AN  62 DELPOPOLO DOVO            CARMELA           02/05/1960 CT 27     2002 0 K 0 L 0 L    0             
COMUNE                        AN  63 FICICCHIA                 VALERIA           10/05/1978 RG 25 Q R   2011 0         1            X
COMUNE                        AN 63 BIS CURTI DONATELLA 26/10/1982 BO 25 2014 X
COMUNE                        AN  64 CAVALERI                  MARIA             18/10/1963 AG 23 R    2014 0         3             
COMUNE                        AN  65 TRENTI                    TAMARA            02/05/1972 SP 21 R    2014 0         2            X
COMUNE                        AN 65 BIS CELLA RITA              19/02/1968 PI 19 2014 X Decr. n. 3179/C10 - 08/09/2015 U.S.P.X
COMUNE                        AN  66 POSSENTI                  FRANCESCA         22/08/1973 BG 17 Q    2000 0         0  PIPM030002 X
COMUNE                        AN  67 MIANO                     ROSALIA LUCIA     31/03/1968 ME 16     2000 0         0  PIIC831007  
COMUNE                        AN 67 BIS TRIPODO MARIA 15/06/1969 AG 16 2014 Decr. n. 0000222 - 24/09/2015 USP Agrigento
COMUNE                        AN  68 ANZALONE                  MARIA CARMELA     28/04/1970 CL 16     2014 0         0            X
COMUNE                        AN  69 FARACI                    FRANCESCA PATRIZIA 17/11/1973 TP 15 R    2007 0         2  PIIC83300V  
COMUNE                        AN  70 D'ALESSIO                 FRANCESCA         09/12/1967 SA 15 R    2011 0 K 0       2 X            
COMUNE                        AN 70 BIS CATERINI LAURA             24/10/1979 PI 14 R 2 Decr. n. 3179/C10 - 08/09/2015 U.S.P.
COMUNE                        AN 70 TER TRIPODO VALENTINA 31/05/1982 AG 13 R 2014 2 Decr. n. 0000222 - 24/09/2015 USP Agrigento
COMUNE                        AN X 71 DE PRA'                   NICOLETTA         07/03/1965 GE 12     2009 0         0            X
COMUNE                        AN  72 MASI                      TANIA             02/05/1972 PI 81 Q R   2012 0         1  PIIS003007  

SOST. VISTA    CH  1 COLANTUONI                DARIO             10/05/1986 BN 39     2007 0 J 0       0            X
SOST. VISTA    CH  2 VERO                      KARIN             18/05/1975 PI 136 Q    2003 0 J 1       0            X
SOST. VISTA    CH 2 BIS VALENTI SOFIA 27/12/1983 AG 122 Q 2014 X
SOST. VISTA    CH  3 TRUPIANO                  LAURA             18/05/1971 RM 111 Q    2011 0 J 1       0  PIIS003007 X
SOST. VISTA    CH  4 VERO                      MARIA             12/06/1960 RG 91 Q R   2011 0 J 1       1            X
SOST. VISTA    CH  5 FIVIZZOLI                 SILVANA           20/01/1961 PI 78 Q    2009 0 J 1       0 X PIIC829007 X
SOST. VISTA    CH  6 PERRONE                   SILVIA MARIA GRAZI 07/09/1982 AG 43     2011 0 J 1       0  PIIC82100L X

SOST. UDITO     DH  1 COLANTUONI                DARIO             10/05/1986 BN 39     2007 0 J 0       0            X
SOST. UDITO     DH  2 VERO                      KARIN             18/05/1975 PI 136 Q    2003 0 J 1       0            X
SOST. UDITO     CH 2 BIS VALENTI SOFIA 27/12/1983 AG 122 Q 2014 X
SOST. UDITO     DH  3 TRUPIANO                  LAURA             18/05/1971 RM 111 Q    2011 0 J 1       0  PIIS003007 X
SOST. UDITO     DH  4 VERO                      MARIA             12/06/1960 RG 91 Q R   2011 0 J 1       1            X
SOST. UDITO     DH  5 FIVIZZOLI                 SILVANA           20/01/1961 PI 78 Q    2009 0 J 1       0 X PIIC829007 X
SOST. UDITO     DH  6 PERRONE                   SILVIA MARIA GRAZI 07/09/1982 AG 43     2011 0 J 1       0  PIIC82100L X

PSICOFISICI    EH  1 COLANTUONI                DARIO             10/05/1986 BN 39     2007 0 J 0       0            X
PSICOFISICI    EH  2 VERO                      KARIN             18/05/1975 PI 136 Q    2003 0 J 1       0            X
PSICOFISICI    CH 2 BIS VALENTI SOFIA 27/12/1983 AG 122 Q 2014 X
PSICOFISICI    EH  3 TRUPIANO                  LAURA             18/05/1971 RM 111 Q    2011 0 J 1       0  PIIS003007 X
PSICOFISICI    EH  4 VERO                      MARIA             12/06/1960 RG 91 Q R   2011 0 J 1       1            X
PSICOFISICI    EH  5 FIVIZZOLI                 SILVANA           20/01/1961 PI 78 Q    2009 0 J 1       0 X PIIC829007 X
PSICOFISICI    EH  6 PERRONE                   SILVIA MARIA GRAZI 07/09/1982 AG 43     2011 0 J 1       0  PIIC82100L X

PIZZIGONI          IN  1 GIACALONE                 CATERINA          10/02/1967 TP 87 Q    2011 0 L 0       0             
PIZZIGONI          IN  2 DELPOPOLO DOVO            CARMELA           02/05/1960 CT 27     2002 0 K 0 L 0 L    0             

AGAZZI             LN  1 GIACALONE                 CATERINA          10/02/1967 TP 87 Q    2011 0 L 0       0             
AGAZZI             LN  2 DELPOPOLO DOVO            CARMELA           02/05/1960 CT 27     2002 0 K 0 L 0 L    0             

MONTESSORI         HN  1 SALAMONE                  LUANA MARIA PRISCA 19/11/1971 CL 112 D Q R  2007 0 K 0       2             
MONTESSORI         HN  2 DELPOPOLO DOVO            CARMELA           02/05/1960 CT 27     2002 0 K 0 L 0 L    0             
MONTESSORI         HN  3 D'ALESSIO                 FRANCESCA         09/12/1967 SA 15 R    2011 0 K 0       2 X            
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INGLESE                IL  1 COSTANTINO                MARIA             25/07/1971 PA 160     2014 0         0            X
INGLESE                IL  2 AGOSTINI                  FRANCESCA         26/06/1981 BO 155 Q    2007 0         0             
INGLESE                IL  3 RUSSO                     ROBERTA           27/02/1971 NA 144 L Q R  2000 0         3            X
INGLESE                IL  4 DEL GIUDICE               IVANO             24/08/1980 VV 144 Q    2007 0         0             
INGLESE                IL  5 BRUGNANO                  CARLA             09/02/1977 RC 135 Q    2002 0         0  PIPS02000A  
INGLESE                IL  6 SALAMONE                  LUANA MARIA PRISCA 19/11/1971 CL 112 D Q R  2007 0 K 0       2             
INGLESE                IL  7 LIBERATO                  CINZIA            31/07/1976 BN 110 Q    2005 0         0             
INGLESE                IL  8 BAGNOLESI                 GIULIA            05/07/1977 LU 104 Q R   2007 0         1             
INGLESE                IL  9 PAGLIEI                   RAFFAELLA         27/11/1974 RM 103 Q R   2009 0         2             
INGLESE                IL  10 DEL VECCHIO               BARBARA           21/06/1971 TA 100 Q    2004 0         0            X
INGLESE                IL  11 PEZONE                    GIUSEPPINA        17/06/1969 NA 97 Q R   2007 0         2             
INGLESE                IL  12 PISANO                    ANGELA            13/06/1976 VV 96 Q R   2011 0         2            X
INGLESE                IL  13 VERO                      MARIA             12/06/1960 RG 91 Q R   2011 0 J 1       1            X
INGLESE                IL  14 MARASCO                   VITTORIA          17/06/1987 CS 89 Q    2007 0         0            X
INGLESE                IL  15 PAPPALARDO                AGNESE            16/06/1981 CT 89 Q    2014 0         0  PIPM030002 X
INGLESE                IL  16 GIACALONE                 CATERINA          10/02/1967 TP 87 Q    2011 0 L 0       0             
INGLESE                IL  17 FIVIZZOLI                 SILVANA           20/01/1961 PI 78 Q    2009 0 J 1       0 X PIIC829007 X
INGLESE                IL  18 CAPUANO                   LUCIA             13/09/1980 CE 63 Q    2014 0         0            X
INGLESE                IL  19 PAPPALARDO                LETIZIA           24/02/1980 CT 59 Q    2011 0         0            X
INGLESE                IL  20 PIANTADOSI                ANNA              29/07/1977 NA 57 L Q   2014 0         0 X           X
INGLESE                IL  21 TURDO                     CATERINA          16/09/1976 PA 56 R    2014 0         1  PIIC83600A  
INGLESE                IL  22 CIPOLLA                   CARMELA           25/08/1980 TP 50 Q    2003 0         0 X           X
INGLESE                IL  23 CERES                     MARIA             15/09/1969 AV 44 Q R   2011 0         3             
INGLESE                IL  24 PERRONE                   SILVIA MARIA GRAZI 07/09/1982 AG 43     2011 0 J 1       0  PIIC82100L X
INGLESE                IL  25 COLANTUONI                DARIO             10/05/1986 BN 39     2007 0 J 0       0            X
INGLESE                IL  26 DELPOPOLO DOVO            CARMELA           02/05/1960 CT 27     2002 0 K 0 L 0 L    0             
INGLESE                IL  27 CAVALERI                  MARIA             18/10/1963 AG 23 R    2014 0         3             
INGLESE                IL  28 TRENTI                    TAMARA            02/05/1972 SP 21 R    2014 0         2            X
INGLESE                IL  29 D'ALESSIO                 FRANCESCA         09/12/1967 SA 15 R    2011 0 K 0       2 X            
INGLESE                IL X 30 CACCIATORE                CLELIA LOREDANA   03/09/1961 AG 122 Q    2007 0         0  PIPM030002 X
INGLESE                IL  31 MASI                      TANIA             02/05/1972 PI 81 Q R   2012 0         1  PIIS003007  




